
Breakfast

la maison Classic                       21,50 €

Milanese Salami, boiled ham, raw ham, Capocollo, 

leberwurst, sliced cheese, soft cheese, smoked 

salmon, Darbo jam, Darbo honey, Nutella, La 

butter, natural yogurt or fresh fruit salad, 2 bread 

rolls and 1 croissant, boiled or scrambled or 

sunny-side up organic egg, coffee specialities or 

choice of tea, selection of juices

la maison München                9,50 €
                        with beer  12,50 €

2 Bavarian veal sausages, sweet mustard and 

pretzel (incl.  0,5 l wheat beer) - Only on weekends 

and public holidays

la maison Healthy             14,50 €

A serving of fresh fruit salad, natural yogurt, 

milk and organic cereals from the “Bruckmayer“ 

mill in Altötting

la maison Classic Light              16,50 €

One slice of salami, boiled ham, raw ham, and 

Capocollo, sliced cheese, butter, natural yogurt 

or fresh fruit salad, 2 bread rolls and 1 croissant, 

boiled or scrambled or sunny-side up organic egg, 

1 coffee speciality or 1 tea and 1 glass of juices

la maison Grab & Go               8,50 €

1 croissant or bread roll, 2 small jars of Darbo jam, 

butter and 1 coffee speciality or 1 tea and 1 glass 

of juices

Monday - Friday 6:30 am - 10:00 am / Saturday, Sunday & on public holidays 07:00 am - 11:00 am

la maison Veggie                          20,50 €

2 different types of sliced cheese, soft cheese, 

curd cheese with herbs, cream cheese, fresh 

fruit salad and yogurt, Darbo jam, Darbo honey, 

Nutella, butter, seasonal vegetables, 2 bread rolls 

and 1 croissant and boiled or scrambled or sunny-

side up organic egg, coffee specialities or selection 

of teas, selection of juices

In case of allergies or intolerance persist, please contact our service personnel. *All egg dishes are made exclusively from fresh organic eggs.

Boiled egg* 

Scrambled eggs* 

Sunny-side up egg*

2 Sunny-side up eggs*

Omelette of your choice*

Smoked salmon

Leberwurst

Boiled ham

Raw ham

Salami 

Curd cheese with herbs

Sliced cheese 

Cream cheese

Soft cheese

Butter

Fresh fruit salad

Natural yogurt

Organic cereals 

Jam, honey, Nutella

Croissant

Grain bread roll

Wheat bread roll

Breadbasket

Cup of coffee

Latte

Cappuccino 

Latte Macchiato

Espresso

1,80 €

 3,60 €

1,80 €

3,60 €

9,50 €

7,50 €

 2,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

2,50 €

4,00 €

2,50 €

4,00 €

0,50 €

 5,20 €

3,20 €

5,50 €

1,70 €

2,50 €

1,80 €

1,60 €

5,50 €

2,90 €

 3,70 €

3,70 €

3,90 €

2,40 €

A la carte:

Double Espresso 

Cup of tea

Pot of tea

Hot chocolate 

Fruit juices

Natural water 0,25l

Still mineral water 0,25l

Fresh orange juice - small 

Fresh orange juice - large

4,50 €

 2,90 €

4,80 €

3,70 €

3,20 €

3,20 €

3,20 €

4,80 €

6,20 €

Varying products of high quality from 

Germany, France and Italy

Roomservice fee                3,50 €

We only use high quality and original grain from the Bruckmayer mill in Altötting - Mills of passion


