## Breakfast



#### la maison Classic 21,50 €

Milanese Salami, boiled ham, raw ham, Capocollo, leberwurst, sliced cheese, soft cheese, smoked salmon, Darbo jam, Darbo honey, Nutella, La butter, natural yogurt or fresh fruit salad, 2 bread rolls and 1 croissant, boiled or scrambled or sunny-side up organic egg, coffee specialities or choice of tea, selection of juices

#### la maison Veggie 20,50 €

2 different types of sliced cheese, soft cheese, curd cheese with herbs, cream cheese, fresh fruit salad and yogurt, Darbo jam, Darbo honey, Nutella, butter, seasonal vegetables, 2 bread rolls and 1 croissant and boiled or scrambled or sunny-side up organic egg, coffee specialities or selection of teas, selection of juices

# la maison München 9,50 € with beer 12,50 €

2 Bavarian veal sausages, sweet mustard and pretzel (incl. 0,5 l wheat beer) - **Only on weekends** and public holidays

### la maison Healthy 14,50 €

A serving of fresh fruit salad, natural yogurt, milk and organic cereals from the "Bruckmayer" mill in Altötting

### la maison Classic Light 16,50 €

One slice of salami, boiled ham, raw ham, and Capocollo, sliced cheese, butter, natural yogurt or fresh fruit salad, 2 bread rolls and 1 croissant, boiled or scrambled or sunny-side up organic egg, 1 coffee speciality or 1 tea and 1 glass of juices

#### la maison Grab & Go 8,50 €

1 croissant or bread roll, 2 small jars of Darbo jam, butter and 1 coffee speciality or 1 tea and 1 glass of juices

Varying products of high quality from Germany, France and Italy

#### A la carte:

Boiled egg*	1,80€	Butter	0,50€	Double Espresso	4,50€
Scrambled eggs*	3,60€	Fresh fruit salad	5,20€	Cup of tea	2,90€
Sunny-side up egg*	1,80€	Natural yogurt	3,20€	Pot of tea	4,80€
2 Sunny-side up eggs*	3,60€	Organic cereals	5,50€	Hot chocolate	3,70€
Omelette of your choice*	9,50€	Jam, honey, Nutella	1,70€	Fruit juices	3,20€
Smoked salmon	7,50€	Croissant	2,50€	Natural water 0,251	3,20€
Leberwurst	2,50€	Grain bread roll	1,80€	Still mineral water 0,251	3,20€
Boiled ham	4,50€	Wheat bread roll	1,60€	Fresh orange juice-small	4,80€
Raw ham	4,50€	Breadbasket	5,50€	Fresh orange juice-large	6,20€
Salami	4,00€	Cup of coffee	2,90€		
Curd cheese with herbs	2,50€	Latte	3,70€		
Sliced cheese	4,00€	Cappuccino	3,70€		
Cream cheese	2,50€	Latte Macchiato	3,90€		
Soft cheese	4,00€	Espresso	2,40€		
Roomservice fee	3,50€				

We only use high quality and original grain from the **Bruckmayer mill in Altötting** - Mills of passion

Monday - Friday 6:30 am - 10:00 am / Saturday, Sunday & on public holidays 07:00 am - 11:00 am

In case of allergies or intolerance persist, please contact our service personnel. \*All egg dishes are made exclusively from fresh organic eggs.